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COLLEGE GOVERNING BODY

Dr. Abhijit Das

Dr. Lana Mukhopadhyay

Dr. Partha Pratim Chattopadhyay
Sri Ashish Kumar Pandit

Ms. Tulika Ghosh

Dr. Arindam Mallick

Ms. Deboshree Golder

Dr. Gargi Mukhopadhyay

Sri Subhash Chandra Mondal
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Dr. Tulima Dey

—
(NI

Sri Anupam Hatui

The General Secretary, Students’ Union :

President, G.B.

Principal & Secretary, G.B.
W.B.C.H.S.E. Nominee, G.B.
State Govt. Nominee, G.B.
State Govt. Nominee, G.B.

;  University Nominee, G.B.
University Nominee, G.B.
Teachers’ Representative, G.B.
Teachers’ Representative, G.B.

Teachers’ Representative, G.B.

Non-teaching Representative, G.B.

Member, G.B.
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12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

NON-TEACHING STAFF

Sri Laxmikanta Das, Cashier & Head Clerk In-Charge, B.Sc. (Math Hons.) & M.C.A
Sri Anupam Hatui, Lab. Attendant In Geography, B.Com (Hons.)+ Cash Division
Sri Sanjoy Datta, Library Peon, B.A.

Sri Shakti Bose, Guard, Eight Passed

Sri Krishna Sri Ram, Peon, M.A.

Smt. Sima Barua, Lab. Attendant In Botany, Madhyamick

Sri Subhas Biswas, Lab. Attendant In Chemistry, H.S.

Sri Basudev Mondal, Guard, B.A. (Honours)

Sri Amitava Banerjee, Lab. Attendant In Geography & Accountant in-charge, B.Sc.
Sri Shambhu Harijan, Sweeper (PT.), Class Eight

Smt. Seba Banerjee, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, Class Eight
Smt. Papia Dhar (Das), Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, B.A.
Sri. Biswajit Chakraborty, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff M.A. (History)
Sri. Rahul Kumar Nandy, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, H.S.
Diploma in Information Technology
Sri. Atanu Mondal, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, H.S.
Sri. Amrit Chowdhury, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, B.Sc.
Sri. Souhardya Roy, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, B.Sc.(Honours)
Smt. Tania Banerjee,  Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, H.S.
Smt. Puja Roy Chowdhury, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, Madhyamick
Smt. Rinki Ghosh, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, B.A. (Honours)
Smt. Payel Bhattacharya, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, M.A., & M.Lis.
Sri Tayan Kr. Mukherjee, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, M.Sc. in Microbiology
Sri Satanik Chakraborty, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, B.Sc.
Sanjib Modak, Fixed Payee, Casual Staff, B.Sc.
Sri Sourav Moulick, Casual Staff, H.S.
Sri Ranjan Dhar, Casual Staff, B.Com.
Smt. Priva Biswas, Casual Staff, H.S.
Sri Sagnik Pandit, Casual Staff, B.A.
Sri Subhankar Saha, Casual Staff, B.A.
Smt. Rumpa Paul Sarkar, Casual Staff, B.A.
Sri Bikash Harijan, Casual Staff, H.S.
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RISHI BANKIM CHANDRA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Naihati, 24 Parganas (N)
POST GRADUATION IN BENGALI
Intake Capacity - 30
Eligibility — 50% Marks in B.A. (Bengali Honours) in Under Graduate Course
FEES STRUCTURE
Session 2024 - 2025

SEMESTER -1
ITEMS CHARGES (IN Rs.)
1. Tuition Fee M.A. @ Rs. 750 Per Month Rs. 4.500/-
2. Admission Fee (Per Year) Rs. 500y/-
3. Development Fund (Per Year) Rs. 300/-
4. Session Charge (Per Annum)** Rs. 1200/-
5. Library Fee (Per Annum) Rs. 500y/-
6. Library Caution Money (Per Annum) Rs. 500/-
7. Miscellaneous Fee Rs. 500/-
Total (During Admission) Rs. 8,000/-
Eight Thound Only.
SEMESTER - 11
ITEMS CHARGES (IN Rs.)
1. Tuition Fee M.A. @ Rs. 750 Per Month Rs. 4.500/-
Four Thousand Five Hundred Only.
SEMESTER - 111
ITEMS CHARGES (IN Rs.)
1. Tuition Fee M.A. @ Rs. 750 Per Month Rs. 4.500/-
2. Admission Fee (Per Year) Rs. 500y/-
3. Development Fund (Per Year) Rs. 300/-
4. Session Charge (Per Annum)** Rs. 1200/-
5. Library Fee (Per Annum) Rs. 500y/-
6. Library Caution Money (Per Annum) Rs. 500/-
7. Miscellaneous Fee Rs. 500/-
Total (During Admission) Rs. 8,000/-

Eight Thound Only.
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SEMESTER - IV
ITEMS CHARGES (IN Rs.)

1. Tuition Fee M.A. @ Rs. 750 Per Month Rs. 4.500/-
Four Thousand Five Hundred Only.

N.B. : University Registration And Examination Fees will have to be paid by candidate
as pre WBSU Guidelines.

TOTAL FEES DURING PG COURSE

Semesters Fees

Ist 8,000

IInd 4,500

IIrd 8,000

IVth 4,500

Total 25,000
Twenty Five Thousand Only.

N.B. — Rs. 500/- Chargable for Miscellaneous - (Pay at Final Semester)
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